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Filial

 0166  NITA



Período de Entrega

 03/10/2025 a 07/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000758  9999

 Data

 03/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



4,000

 33,960

 8,490

07/10/2025

 1.13.02.350.01

 PIRULITO BABY CORACAO - PT 50UN

 PT



Solicitação

 0000000759  9999

 Data

 03/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



2,000

 158,640

 79,320

07/10/2025

 1.08.03.160.03

 DOCE DE AMENDOIM GIBI TABLETE - CX 200UN

 CX



Total

 192,600
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